INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
TWIIN™  |  CHASSIS
ADVANTAGES
 ∙ Two large 6mm thick opposing action hook tongues
 ∙ Standard model offers latched or deadlocked
security functions
 ∙ Utilises industry standard C4 pin cylinder system
 ∙ Unique and smooth Twiin™ push/pull actuator

STEEL SATIN CHROME
HOW TO ORDER
LOCKSET OPTIONS CODE FINISH HANDLE
MATERIAL
EXTERNAL
HANDLE CYLINDER KEEPER
Double Lockset
(Int & Ext cyl)
DS3130 Powder coat or
Satin Chrome Metacom™ DS890
C4 Pin DS3006
DS3230 Polished
Stainless steel
Stainless
steel DS890/2
Latch set
(No cylinders)
DS3131 Powder coat or
Satin Chrome Metacom™ DS891
Cylinder
Plug DS3006
DS3231 Polished
Stainless steel
Stainless
steel DS891/2
Lock Set
(Ext cylinders)
DS3132 Powder coat or
Satin Chrome Metacom™ DS890
C4 Pin DS3006
DS3232 Polished
Stainless steel
Stainless
steel DS890/2
Lock set
(Int cylinders)
DS3135 Powder coat or
Satin Chrome Metacom™ DS891
C4 Pin DS3006
DS3235 Polished
Stainless steel
Stainless
steel DS891/2
Dummy Set
(No cylinders)
DS3138 Powder coat or
Satin Chrome Metacom™ DS891
Cylinder
Plug -
DS3238 Polished
Stainless steel
Stainless
steel DS891/2
INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
DS3010  |  CAREY SLIDING DOOR LOCK
PRODUCT DETAILS
MATERIAL Polesium™ & Metacom™
FINISHES
Polesium™:
Mill Finish or Powder coat
Metacom™:
Powder coat or
Satin Chrome Plated
CYLINDER C4 pin cylinder
KEEPER DS3006 is standard
PRODUCT
CODES
POLESIUM™
DS3010 Double Lock Set
Int. & Ext. cylinders
DS3011 Latch Set
No cylinders

ON REQUEST
HOW TO ORDER
LOCKSET OPTIONS CODE FINISH HANDLE
MATERIAL
EXTERNAL
HANDLE CYLINDER KEEPER
Double Lockset
(Int & Ext cyl)
DS3010 Mill or
Powder coat Polesium™
DS890 C4 Pin DS3006
DS3110 Powder coat or
Satin Chrome Metacom™
Latch set
(No cylinders)
DS3011 Mill or
Powder coat Polesium™
DS891 Cylinder
Plug DS3006
DS3111 Powder coat or
Satin Chrome Metacom™
Lock Set
(Ext cylinders)
DS3012 Mill or
Powder coat Polesium™
DS891 C4 Pin DS3006
DS3112 Powder coat or
Satin Chrome Metacom™
Lock set
(Int cylinders)
DS3015 Mill or
Powder coat Polesium™
DS891 C4 Pin DS3006
DS3115 Powder coat or
Satin Chrome Metacom™
Dummy Set
(No cylinders)
DS3018 Mill or
Powder coat Polesium™
DS891 Cylinder
Plug -
DS3118 Powder coat or
Satin Chrome Metacom™
SYDNEY
38 Redfern St,
Wetherill Park
Sydney, NSW 2164
Australia
Ph: +61 2 9609 2555
AUCKLAND
26/C Triton Drive,
Albany, North Shore,
Auckland 0632
New Zealand
Ph: +64 9 415 5535
KUALA LUMPUR
No.17 Jalan 51/203A,
Kawasan Perindustrian Tiong Nam,
Seksyen 51, 46050 Petaling Jaya,
Selangor, Malaysia
Ph: +603 777 33 628
SYDNEY
38 Redfern St,
Wetherill Park
Sydney, NSW 2164